
dimensions	          W x D x H 

custom sizes on request

prices 2024 in euro excl. VAT

key features / additional priceslight elm

 

  
 

oak

 

  
 

 
walnut

design: Gjalt Pilat, 2002

80 x 47 x 100

solid wood body

MDF body: 

RAL/Sikkens color

80 x 47 x 140

solid wood body

MDF body: 

RAL/Sikkens color

80 x 47 x 220

solid wood body

MDF body: 

RAL/Sikkens color

 

  2.206 

 1.714 

 

 3.003 

 2.348 

 

 4.032 

 3.256 

 2.427 

 1.886 

 3.303 

 2.583 

 4.436 

 3.581 

   2.669 

  2.075 

     3.633 

  2.841 

  4.879 

  3.939 

•	 doors have an damping effect when closing

•	 body is dismountable

•	 cabinet is supplied assembled  

unless otherwise ordered  

•	 hull is either all solid wood or MDF 

in RAL or Sikkens color of your choice

•	 shelves are not height adjustable

•	 number of shelves at a height of: 	

100 cm: 2 / 140 cm: 3 / 220 cm: 4

•	 The finishing options are according to    

the solid wood samples such as 

presented in the current sample box.

•	 The prices are the same for all finishes;  

soap and / or oil, stain-lacquer, 		

transparant lacquer and color lacquer.

0208 SYM cabinet

0208 SYM cabinet




