0208 SYM cabinet

design: Gjalt Pilat, 2002

prices 2024 in euro excl. VAT

		design: Gjalt Pilat, 2002		prices 2024 in euro excl. VAT	
	custom sizes on request				
dimensions	WxDxH	light elm	oak	walnut	key features / additional prices
0208 SYM cabinet	80 x 47 x 100				doors have an damping effect when closing
	solid wood body	2.206	2.427	2.669	body is dismountable
	MDF body:	1.714	1.886	2.075	cabinet is supplied assembled
	RAL/Sikkens color				unless otherwise ordered • hull is either all solid wood or MDF in RAL or Sikkens color of your choice • shelves are not height adjustable • number of shelves at a height of:
	80 x 47 x 140	0.000	0.000	0.000	100 cm: 2 / 140 cm: 3 / 220 cm: 4
	solid wood body MDF body:	3.003 2.348	3.303 2.583	3.633 2.841	The finishing options are according to the solid wood samples such as
	RAL/Sikkens color	2.0.0	2.000	2.01.	presented in the current sample box.
					The prices are the same for all finishes; soap and / or oil, stain-lacquer, transparant lacquer and color lacquer.
	80 x 47 x 220				
	solid wood body	4.032	4.436	4.879	
	MDF body:	3.256	3.581	3.939	
	RAL/Sikkens color				

